
Vine Valley Athletic League  

2023-24 

Wrestling Schedule 

 

 

Wednesday, November 22 

Novice Tournament @ Napa 

 

Wednesday, December 13 

Napa @ Petaluma 
Vintage @ Casa Grande 

Justin Siena @ American Canyon 

Sonoma Valley  Bye 

 
Wednesday, January 3 

Petaluma @ American Canyon 

Napa @ Justin Siena 
Vintage  Bye 

 

Thursday, January 4 

Casa Grande @ Sonoma Valley 

 

Wednesday, January 10 

Casa Grande @ Napa 
Vintage @ Petaluma 

Sonoma Valley @ American Canyon 

Justin Siena  Bye 
 

Thursday, January 11 

American Canyon @ Napa 

Petaluma @ Justin Siena 
Casa Grande  BYE 

 

 

Wednesday, January 17 

Petaluma @ Sonoma Valley 
American Canyon @ Casa Grande 

Vintage @ Justin Siena 

Napa  Bye 
 

Wednesday, January 24 

American Canyon @ Vintage 

Justin Siena @ Casa Grande 
Napa @ Sonoma Valley 

Petaluma  Bye 

 
Tuesday, January 30 

Sonoma Valley @ Vintage 

 

Wednesday, January 31 

Petaluma @ Casa Grande 

Sonoma Valley @ Justin Siena 

Napa @ Vintage 
American Canyon  Bye 

 

 
  

 

Maximum Number of Contests:  40 

Maximum Number of Scrimmages: 2 

Official Start Date:   October 30 

 

 

Final date for competition other than league individual qualifying tournament or 
NCS & CIF Championships 

January 31 

Deadline for leagues to determine dual team qualifiers & at-large applications due January 31 (10 pm) 

Dual Team Competition (student competition February 3 
Deadline for leagues to determine individual qualifiers February 10 

NCS Girls entries due February 10 (5 pm) 

NCS Boys entries due February 10 (11:59pm 

Seeding Meeting February 11 
NCS Championships February 16-17 

CIF State Championships February 22-24 

 

 

 

 


